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Sylvia Joan Tobutt

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Sylvia Joan Tobutt
Postcode BN44 3TN

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VCSM PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GARDEN POULTRY CARE LIMITED

VCS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

COCO'S SW LIMITED

PREMIER KITCHENS DESIGN &
INSTALLATION LIMITED

TC SUSSEX LIMITED

TC SUSSEX LIMITED

THE SCIENCE FACTORY LIMITED

ONION MARKETING SERVICES

LIMITED

LEVERAGE WEBSITES LIMITED

ALLMAN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

IPSUM PROPERTIES LIMITED

COCO'S BILLINGSHURST LIMITED

615 CUSTOM PARTS AND

ACCESSORIES LIMITED

615 CUSTOM PARTS AND
ACESSORIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1953

Number
08847038

Number

05477430
08788845
06563780
06540750

06501676
06501676

06498410

06377694

06357663

06326799

06324180

06259210

06257976

06257534

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906167525

906167525
The Courtyard Beeding Court

Steyning

West Sussex

British

App. Date
15/01/2014

App. Date
07/12/2020
25/11/2013
14/04/2008
20/03/2008

12/02/2008
12/02/2008

08/02/2008

21/09/2007

31/08/2007

27/07/2007

25/07/2007

25/05/2007

24/05/2007

23/05/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/04/2008

20/03/2008

27/07/2018
12/02/2008

08/02/2008

21/09/2007

31/08/2007

27/07/2007

25/07/2007

06/03/2008

24/05/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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PELTA PROPERTY LIMITED

BLUE DUIKER LIMITED

BLUE SKY BRIGHT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BRIDGEFORWARD SOFTWARE
LIMITED

GODDARD ENGINEERING LIMITED

DTR NEWNHAM PLASTICS LIMITED

ENDELLION LYCETT GREEN LIMITED

DTR NEWNHAM LIMITED
LASTING IMPRESSION
FINGERPRINTS LIMITED
SCHUSS PROPERTY LIMITED
F.I.SERVICES LTD.

CR CONSTRUCTION AND
GROUNDWORK LIMITED
ISSTDR/BASHH 2009 LIMITED
DOWNSVIEW MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

THORN ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

RAPT DIRECT LIMITED

COCO'S MAIDENBOWER LIMITED
COCO'S SOUTHWATER LIMITED
IS LIFESCIENCE LIMITED

XSUK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MYMONEYPOTS.COM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06248075

06242114

06213039

06204859

06173205

06171111

06164877

06164885

06129323

06105343

06072846

06024550

05962929

05950589

05936956

05780143

05767954

05767956

05753718

05738347

05699593

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/4

15/05/2007

09/05/2007

16/04/2007

05/04/2007

20/03/2007

20/03/2007

16/03/2007

16/03/2007

27/02/2007

14/02/2007

29/01/2007

11/12/2006

11/10/2006

29/09/2006

15/09/2006

13/04/2006

04/04/2006

04/04/2006

23/03/2006

10/03/2006

06/02/2006

906167525

15/05/2007 Company
Secretary
09/05/2007 Company
Secretary
16/04/2007 Company
Secretary
27/07/2007 Company
Secretary
20/03/2007 Company
Secretary
20/03/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
27/02/2007 Company
Secretary
14/02/2007 Company
Secretary
03/02/2007 Company
Secretary
11/12/2006 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
29/09/2006 Company
Secretary
15/09/2006 Company
Secretary
13/04/2006 Company
Secretary
04/04/2006 Company
Secretary
04/04/2006 Company
Secretary
23/03/2006 Company
Secretary
10/03/2006 Company
Secretary
06/02/2006 Company
Secretary
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MERRYMAN LIMITED
JAY TRUMP LIMITED
JACOBITE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PSYOP UK LIMITED

DVE 1984 LIMITED

CORDOC-CO LIMITED

GORELAB LIMITED

HEALTHWAY PHARMACY LIMITED
RGH SERVICES LIMITED

SETH STEIN ARCHITECTS LIMITED
ACTION COACHING SUSSEX
LIMITED

YOUNG AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
GARDEN POULTRY CARE LIMITED
DC2006 LIMITED

RUSSELL NEW LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

RUSSELL NEW AUDIT LIMITED
RUSSELL NEW LIMITED

EANS 2007 LIMITED

MONTSEGUR MOTION PICTURES
LIMITED

THE CORN STORE (PULBOROUGH)
LIMITED

OPINION 2 LIMITED

2 UPFRONT LIMITED
COMMUNICATIONS ON DEMAND

LIMITED
A K &S SECURITIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05347575

05347578

05674249

05630816

05618522

05593011

05593767

05550992

05550349

05511787

05490890

05479876

05477430

05120714

0OC307673

04825146

04552976

SC257423

04875675

04783455

04782950

04682901

04609975

04573744

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/02/2006

01/02/2006

13/01/2006

21/11/2005

10/11/2005

14/10/2005

14/10/2005

01/09/2005

31/08/2005

18/07/2005

24/06/2005

14/06/2005

10/06/2005

06/05/2004

15/04/2004

26/03/2004

26/03/2004

10/10/2003

22/08/2003

02/06/2003

01/06/2003

02/03/2003

05/12/2002

25/10/2002

906167525

01/02/2007
14/02/2007

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

21/11/2005

03/08/2006

14/10/2005

14/10/2005

01/09/2005

18/07/2005

24/06/2005

14/06/2005

06/05/2004

LLP Designated

Member

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

11/11/2019

15/01/2004

22/08/2003

02/06/2003

01/06/2003

02/03/2003

05/12/2002

25/10/2002
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SEE CHANGE 2004 LIMITED

ANDREA SARLO LIMITED

RNL 2 LIMITED
HORACE LIMITED

ANTI-GRAFFITI SYSTEMS LIMITED

RNL 2 LIMITED

ZEITGEIST ADVERTISING LIMITED

XXVIII' ICCN EDINBURGH LIMITED

THE TOOLSET LIMITED

CHOWNES FOUNDATION(THE)

UEI FINE CUT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04549944

04543850

04375029
04375050

04375020

04375029

04307502

04288252

04288248

02119157

03951010

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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01/10/2002

24/09/2002

30/03/2002
15/02/2002

15/02/2002

15/02/2002

19/10/2001

17/09/2001

17/09/2001

31/12/2000

15/12/2000

906167525

01/10/2002

24/09/2002

30/04/2004
21/10/2002

24/09/2002

30/04/2004

19/10/2001

17/09/2001

17/09/2001

13/06/2017

18/12/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



